

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinavak/1066/2020-21

Dated: 01.03.2021

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Arhan Khan

Sex: Male Age: 9 Months.

Father Name: Mr.Mukin Khan.

Address: Sector 12 Noida, Gautam Budh nagar(U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 25% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 01/03/2021

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Arhan Khan was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mukin Khan on 1st. March 2021. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot tea while he was playing at home. His mother was making tea near the cot where the child was kept when the child fell on utensil containing bolling tea. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 20 - 25% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns are on the left-hand area, chest area and left Leg. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 9 Months , the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible and Surgical Skin Grafting, if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

Visuals





Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

1 70		12
Funds - Hospital Stay(ICU and Ward)		46,500.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists		42,500.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures		73,000.00
Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy)		3,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions		75,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics		15,000.00
Total (in numbers)		2,55,000.00
Tot	al (in words):	Two Lakh Fifty Five Thousand, Only

Fund Requirement - Follow Up

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Post Discharge.

Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings		5,000.00	
Total (in numbers)		5,000.00	
Te	otal (in words):	Five Thousand Only	
	0	-	
Fund Requirement - TOTAL			
Stage 1		2,55,000.00	
Stage 2		5,000.00	
Total (in numbers)		2,60,000.00	
То	tal (in words):	Two Lakh Sixty Thousand Only	

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Arhan Khan .



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

सेवा मे भीमान आह्यस रिविष अन्तिया द्रस्ट सी-द्रवेसमेन्ट साउप एकसपार-१ नर-दिन्ही- 49 नियम - आधिक श्राह्ममा हम प्राध्यमा पत्र स्विम्य नियंद्रम यह हैं मेरा भाग स्कीम खन हैं सेना नियास स्थान सेयटर-12 नीएठा में दिधा गेरा एक वेठ हैं नियंक्या नाम अवहान खान जिसकी आप भी सहीम की हैं मेरा बेटा खरिन में घर में खेल रहा था खेलों, खेलते के निस्ठा के बिनाक जागा इसके उलाज के लिए में से नीस्ठा के बिनाक जागा इसके उलाज के लिए में से नीस्ठा के बिनाक वास पर असे नाराम यह जान जाना जो कि वो लाख सार हजार के निस्त में हैं उनते आप जा जो कि में यह असे उलाज के विस्त सहायमा प्रमान करें। व्यामकी व्यक्ति क्वपा होजी। ्यापन प्राची सुलील

प्रमा - संबद्ध - 12 मेरहा रमा अवद्य - 12 मेरहा



V.H. No. 2003487 120-21



Date of Adm	ission 01 03 20 - 21
Name MASTER, ARHAN KHAN S/o, D/o, W/o MR, MUKIN KHAN Occupation Age 9 Ma Sex M Religion MVS11 M Father's / Husband's Name	Unit / Consultant D.A., A SMOK, KUMAKVE Date of Discharge Provisional Diagnosis
Address SEC - 12 MolDA	Final Diagnosis
Phone : Office Res.	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Advance Receipt No Date	Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
For Rs.	Death Record filled by Dr
Name & Address of accopanying relative	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery
(FAINER)	New Born : Male / Female
Phone : Office Res	Birth record filled by Dr.
R.M.O. Dr. S. K. BENERA Informed at 81.33A	Patient shifted from Room No to
Admitting Dr. ASIAOK KUMA Afformed at 8.1.33 A	Mon
Receptionist	Shifted from Room No to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any. Signature of Patient / Relative	On
Discharge Date Time	Bill No. / R.No





EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

10235	1 1 2 1
NAME BRHAN	KHON. AGE/SEX 9M MDATE 1.3.21 UHID
Personal History	Chief Complaints 825 HM
Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco	/1/ 1
Chewing / other	12 rought by forcents
Allergy	4460 Hot hear fell on the
Past History	10000
viabetes / HT / IHD / TB	
OTHER	the way are
Menstrual History	and tea hot was just beside
Current Medication	the est.
Vaccination Status	dujuy - Sheomal boun
	Transment on entire where T
Inital Assessment &	Treatment . Left aren 26-25/-
Examination	- H Knee
Pulse Rate - 50 (cd.	
Resp Rate - 40	G.C. chose
Temp - 98.6	
Ht/Wt- G kg.	Co Ky. TI. 0.5 al 144
Investigations	1 3 ky Voveren Yzoup (1)
RRS 257 MS	
KISS -	13 Heal I menering
+	D byup Eternolar -
1509.	
1505	5 al T.Db
	(5) Dymp Daugeouz A
	of less one 706 - Holes
Dietary Advise &	Dejor Macalvit
Preventive Care	Sign Of Doctor OR, (Col's, K. BEHERA
TARGET MODELLINGS CONTROL	9 LYF RE 200, we - Shale CCMO MBBS REG NO. 24779
con .	BOR DED - THAYAK HOSPITAL NOOM
(95)	BOK DEL - TINAYAK HOSPITAL NOID